
Governor’s Office of Agricultural Policy (GOAP) 
GOAP staff is available by phone and/or video conferencing to assist clients. For more 
information on GOAP services and updates, visit agpolicy.ky.gov. 

Kentucky Agricultural Finance Corporation  
For any loan program questions, please contact Ali Hulett, Loan Programs Manager, at (502) 
782-1760 or Ali.Hulett@ky.gov. Processing of loan paymenst/disbursements will be handled on 
a case-by-case basis, but services will continue.

For loan disbursement and payments, contact Lindsay Bates, Administrative Loan Manager, at 
(502) 782-1758 or Lindsay.Bates@ky.gov. 

Projects   
For any project questions, please contact Renee Carrico at (502) 782-2719 or 
Renee.Carrico@ky.gov or Danielle Milbern at (502) 782-171 or Danielle.Milbern@ky.gov . 
Contact your local administrative entity for any further questions. 

County Programs  
For any county program questions, please contact Stefanie Osterman, County Programs 
Manager, at (502) 782-1763 or Stefanie.Osterman@ky.gov. Contact your local administrative 
entity for any further questions. 

KADF Project/Program Reporting & Monitoring  
For any questions, please contact Sandy Gardner, Director of Compliance and Outreach, at (502) 
782-1759 or Sandra.Gardner@ky.gov or Diana Carrier, Compliance Manager, at (502) 782-1762 
or Diana.Carrier@ky.gov.
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